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IDM Most/CZ Sorted on Laps
BMW Motorrad BoxerCup promoted by Wilbers Most/CZ 4,212 km
2. Race 11.08:2019 16:30 . ......

Rennen (12 Runden) started at 16:30:18

Pos No. Name Nat __ Motorrad Laps Diff Gap Best Tm In Lap
1 73 Christof HOFER DEU BMW 12 1:47.608 11
2 12 Nate KERN USA BMW 12 0.030 0.030 1:47.420 11
3 9  Marvin JURGENS DEU BMW 12 10.752 10.722 1:48.458 3
4 2 Harald KITSCH DEU BMW 12 24.229 13.477 1:49.286 2
5 G1 Matthias BETZ DEU BMW 12 28.059 3.830 1:50.077 4
6 5 Fritz SPENNER DEU BMW 12 40.278 12.219 1:50.576 3
7 63 Kai-Uwe LENZ DEU BMW 12 55.933 15.655 1:51.329 2
8 39 Marco GLUCH DEU BMW 12 1:25.753 29.820 1:54.609 7
9 66 René ITEN CHE BMW 12 1:35.801 10.048 1:54.950 12

10 55  Heinz SCHONBRUNNER DEU BMW 12 1:56.202 20.401 1:57.013 6

11 11 Daniel WERTH DEU BMW 11 1Runde 1 Runde 1:58.391 9

Bemerkungen

start of bike #11 under inverstigation
No further action - no jump start

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
0.030 139,574 1:47.420 141,158 12 - Nate KERN
Zeitnahme/timekeeping Falko PFUTZE D/GER Orbits
Rennleiter/clerk of the course Karsten WERNER D/GER A 7 L\ / . .
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